10:45
11:00
11:25
11:50
12:15
12:30

DHS Art In The Park ‘18

Peoria County Courthouse

Friday May 4

Full DHS Choir

Master Chorale 11:00
Women’s Chorale 11:25
Concert Choir 11:50
BREAK 12:15
Show Choir 12:30

Orchestra
Cadet Band
Varsity Band
BREAK

Jazz Band

T.B.A. will perform in between each choir.



