## DHS Art In The Park '18 Peoria County Courthouse Friday May 4

10:45	Full DHS Choir		
11:00	Master Chorale	11:00	Orchestra
11:25	Women's Chorale	11:25	Cadet Band
11:50	Concert Choir	11:50	Varsity Band
12:15	BREAK	12:15	BREAK
12:30	Show Choir	12:30	Jazz Band

T.B.A. will perform in between each choir.